Instructions 

1. Internship duration: 3rdJune to 30th June (one month internship) 

3rdJune to 15thJuly (one and a half month internship) 

2. Mode of Internship: Online 

3. No tuition fee is charged for the internship programme. An amount of Rs.2500/- (Rupees 

two thousand and five hundred) will be paid on recommendation of supervisor(s) for 

students selected under research projects.  

4. The candidates will be engaged in the technical projects of the faculty members or a 

fresh research problem will be given to them. 

5. Eligibility Criteria: